Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
WVWM12164DA571469
162262
2013
JE
jetta
CLCB
NFP
6S
JP
8E
8E/A7W
PR Numbers
Page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
02.01.2013
A8B Basic equipment
AV0 Driving on the left
AW1 Version (high)
B3E Component parts set, complying with
vehicle type for India, various parts
B79 Type approval India
C11 Operating permit, alteration
CK4 Alloy wheels 6.5J x 16
D91 4-cyl. turbo diesel engine 2.0 l/103 kW
(4V) TDI common rail; Base engine: TG3/
TJ3/TU3/TU4/TL4/TP4/TM3/TW3/TR4/TS1/TN5
E0A No special edition
EA0 Without subsequent warranty
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FC0 Without customized installation
G0K 6-speed manual transmission
G57 Front shock absorption
HH7 Tires 205/55 R16 91V
J1L Battery 280 A (60 Ah)
K8B Notchback
KA0 Without camera systems/accident sensors
KH6 Electronically controlled air
conditioning system
KL0 Standard license plate lighting
KP2 With additional switch
L0R Right-hand drive vehicle
L57 Suspension range 57
installation control only, no
requirement forecast
N0B Fabric seat covering
NY0 Standard battery/alternator capacity
PA1
PH3
PUJ
QD3 Nameplates for sales name
QG0 Without service interval prolongation
QI4 Service indicator 15000 km or 1 year
( fix )
QJ0 Without aluminum/chrome work package
QN0 Without drawers under front seats
Car data
PR Numbers
Page : 002
QR0 Without compass/traffic sign display/
traffic signs recognition
QS0 Without electronic map cooling system
QV0 W/o TV reception/digital radio reception